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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Negron2249
GAA

9.600 9.475 9.5509.350 37.975
1 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Riley Sorrell772
Sonshine

9.425 9.600 9.3509.525 37.900
4 2 2 4 2 

2 

Isabella Ross771
Sonshine

9.450 9.425 9.4509.550 37.875
3 4T 1 3 3 

3 

Caroline Connelly383
Parkette's

9.350 8.775 9.4759.300 36.900
5 9 5 2 4 

4 

Sabrina Theurer378
Parkette's

9.300 9.625 9.1758.650 36.750
7 1 11 8 5 

5 

Gabriella Borgos380
Parkette's

9.250 8.875 9.2009.350 36.675
8T 7 3T 6T 6 

6 

Isabel Scott2252
GAA

9.250 9.425 9.1008.700 36.475
8T 4T 9T 10 7 

7 

Grace Koch1804
GMS

9.325 8.850 9.0759.100 36.350
6 8 8 11T 8 

8 

Zahria Williams2255
GAA

9.500 7.925 9.2509.150 35.825
2 11 7 5 9 

9 

Lucy Tobia385
Parkette's

9.250 9.000 9.2008.050 35.500
8T 6 13 6T 10 

10 

Gabriella Smoyer377
Parkette's

8.975 8.125 9.1509.175 35.425
13 10 6 9 11 

11 

Hailey Bender384
Parkette's

9.200 7.875 9.0758.700 34.850
11 12 9T 11T 12 

12 

Keller Pooley398
Parkette's

9.150 7.050 9.0508.300 33.550
12 13 12 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Integrity


